
Lot C.A TRADER COM BAG PRICE
C0001 SAS AAK SIPPE GOTU 23 13052

C0001 VINAYA GHS SIPPE GOTU 20 12804

C0002 VINAYA GHS SIPPE GOTU 15 12804

C0001 MNS HSK SIPPE GOTU 5 10869

C0002 SAS MSC SIPPE GOTU 35 90139

C0002 MNS PSCO SIPPE GOTU 1 6899

C0003 SAS SNT SIPPE GOTU 6 11189

C0003 VINAYA VIS SIPPE GOTU 10 11183

C0004 VINAYA VIS SIPPE GOTU 7 10583

C0013 SAS JTS WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 14699

C0003 RAM MSC WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 14399

C0011 SAS NH WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 16089

C0012 SAS NH WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 15899

C0010 SAS NH WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 15589

C0001 VINAYA GSS WHITE-CHALI 1 20299

C0001 SAS JTS WHITE-CHALI 8 22599

C0001 MNS RST WHITE-CHALI 3 22509

C0004 RAM MSC WHITE-DANKCHALI 1 20019

C0002 SAS GS WHITE-HOSACHALI 2 21689

C0005 SAS GS WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 21189

C0006 SAS GS WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 20789

C0001 VAMCO GS WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 21689

C0001 RAM MSC WHITE-HOSACHALI 7 20099

C0002 RAM MSC WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 20099

C0003 SAS NH WHITE-HOSACHALI 2 20899

C0007 SAS SNT WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 20889

C0004 SAS SNT WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 20889

C0009 SAS GS WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19089

C0002 VAMCO GS WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20289

C0002 VINAYA GS WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20489

C0017 SAS NH WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19899

C0014 SAS JTS WHITE-KOKA 1 17099

C0015 SAS MSC WHITE-KOKA 1 17699

C0008 SAS GS WHITE-RASHICHALI 1 20129

C0016 SAS GS WHITE-RASHICHALI 1 18489

C0026 SAS YVSM RED-BETTE 2 26219

C0003 MNS PSCO RED-DANKEDI 1 8569

C0033 SAS SNT RED-HANDABANTE 1 24189

C0001 VAMCO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899

C0002 VAMCO GMS RED-HOSARASHI 2 27699

C0006 VINAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 28099

C0005 VINAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 1 28099

C0004 VINAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 28069

C0003 VINAYA GMS RED-HOSARASHI 4 27899

C0002 MNS MNH RED-HOSARASHI 5 28109

C0004 VAMCO MNH RED-HOSARASHI 4 28149

C0003 VAMCO MNH RED-HOSARASHI 26 27519

C0001 RAM SVBS RED-HOSARASHI 5 27699

C0032 SAS KSM RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20619
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C0034 SAS KSM RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569

C0031 SAS YVSM RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22689

C0036 SAS YVSM RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22389

C0035 SAS SNT RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 18889

C0019 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 2 28099

C0011 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 6 28099

C0001 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 3 28029

C0018 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 2 27899

C0012 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 1 27899

C0013 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 1 27819

C0010 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 8 27799

C0029 SAS GMS RED-RASHI 5 27699

C0004 SAS KHS RED-RASHI 5 28399

C0030 SAS KHS RED-RASHI 2 28399

C0028 SAS KHS RED-RASHI 1 28399

C0002 SAS KHS RED-RASHI 5 28299

C0001 VINAYA KHS RED-RASHI 9 28299

C0001 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 4 28209

C0002 VINAYA MNH RED-RASHI 4 28199

C0003 SAS RAAM RED-RASHI 6 27803

C0016 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 1 28209

C0006 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 8 28209

C0025 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 3 28209

C0015 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 2 28209

C0020 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 2 28199

C0009 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 4 28169

C0007 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 12 28159

C0027 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 1 28159

C0005 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 4 28149

C0017 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 2 28149

C0024 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 3 28119

C0021 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 2 28059

C0023 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 4 28049

C0022 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 3 28009

C0008 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 4 27909

C0014 SAS VINAY RED-RASHI 2 27549

356

Com BAG Price Trader1A C
SIPPE GOTU 23 13052 AAK 23

SIPPE GOTU 20 12804 GHS 35

SIPPE GOTU 15 12804 GHS 

SIPPE GOTU 5 10869 HSK 5

SIPPE GOTU 35 90139 MSC 35

SIPPE GOTU 1 6899 PSCO 1

SIPPE GOTU 6 11189 SNT 6

SIPPE GOTU 10 11183 VIS 17

SIPPE GOTU 7 10583 VIS 122

WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 14699 JTS 1

WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 14399 MSC 1

               SET - 1
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WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 16089 NH 3

WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 15899 NH

WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 15589 NH 5

WHITE-CHALI 1 20299 GSS 1

WHITE-CHALI 8 22599 JTS 8

WHITE-CHALI 3 22509 RST 3 12

WHITE-DANKCHALI 1 20019 MSC 1 1

WHITE-HOSACHALI 2 21689 GS 7

WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 21189 GS

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 20789 GS

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 21689 GS

WHITE-HOSACHALI 7 20099 MSC 10

WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 20099 MSC 

WHITE-HOSACHALI 2 20899 NH 2

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 20889 SNT 4

WHITE-HOSACHALI 3 20889 SNT 23

WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19089 GS 3

WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20289 GS

WHITE-KALAVAR 1 20489 GS

WHITE-KALAVAR 1 19899 NH 1 4

WHITE-KOKA 1 17099 JTS 1

WHITE-KOKA 1 17699 MSC 1 2

WHITE-RASHICHALI 1 20129 GS 2

WHITE-RASHICHALI 1 18489 GS 2

RED-BETTE 2 26219 YVSM 2 2

RED-DANKEDI 1 8569 PSCO 1 1

RED-HANDABANTE 1 24189 SNT 1 1

RED-HOSARASHI 2 27899 GMS 15

RED-HOSARASHI 2 27699 GMS 

RED-HOSARASHI 3 28099 GMS 

RED-HOSARASHI 1 28099 GMS 

RED-HOSARASHI 3 28069 GMS 

RED-HOSARASHI 4 27899 GMS 

RED-HOSARASHI 5 28109 MNH 35

RED-HOSARASHI 4 28149 MNH 

RED-HOSARASHI 26 27519 MNH 

RED-HOSARASHI 5 27699 SVBS 5 55

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20619 KSM 2

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569 KSM

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22689 YVSM 2

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22389 YVSM 4

RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 18889 SNT 1 1

RED-RASHI 2 28099 GMS 28

RED-RASHI 6 28099 GMS 

RED-RASHI 3 28029 GMS 

RED-RASHI 2 27899 GMS 

RED-RASHI 1 27899 GMS 

RED-RASHI 1 27819 GMS 

RED-RASHI 8 27799 GMS 

RED-RASHI 5 27699 GMS 

RED-RASHI 5 28399 KHS 22

RED-RASHI 2 28399 KHS 

RED-RASHI 1 28399 KHS 

RED-RASHI 5 28299 KHS 



RED-RASHI 9 28299 KHS 

RED-RASHI 4 28209 MNH 8

RED-RASHI 4 28199 MNH 

RED-RASHI 6 27803 RAAM 6

RED-RASHI 1 28209 VINAY 57

RED-RASHI 8 28209 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 3 28209 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 2 28209 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 2 28199 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 4 28169 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 12 28159 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 1 28159 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 4 28149 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 2 28149 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 3 28119 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 2 28059 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 4 28049 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 3 28009 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 4 27909 VINAY 

RED-RASHI 2 27549 VINAY 121

356 356 356

Trader BAG Comdty
AAK 23 SIPPE GOTU

GHS 35 SIPPE GOTU

GMS 15 RED-HOSARASHI

GMS 28 RED-RASHI

GS 7 WHITE-HOSACHALI

GS 3 WHITE-KALAVAR

GS 2 WHITE-RASHICHALI

GSS 1 WHITE-CHALI

HSK 5 SIPPE GOTU

JTS 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

JTS 8 WHITE-CHALI

JTS 1 WHITE-KOKA

KHS 22 RED-RASHI

KSM 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

MNH 35 RED-HOSARASHI

MNH 8 RED-RASHI

MSC 35 SIPPE GOTU

MSC 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

MSC 1 WHITE-DANKCHALI

MSC 10 WHITE-HOSACHALI

MSC 1 WHITE-KOKA

NH 3 WHITE-BILEGOTU

NH 2 WHITE-HOSACHALI

NH 1 WHITE-KALAVAR

PSCO 1 SIPPE GOTU

SAGAR 2-2-2016 ALPHABETIC  

WISE TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED

SET - 2



PSCO 1 RED-DANKEDI

RAAM 6 RED-RASHI

RST 3 WHITE-CHALI

SNT 6 SIPPE GOTU

SNT 4 WHITE-HOSACHALI

SNT 1 RED-HANDABANTE

SNT 1 RED-KOLECHIKANI

SVBS 5 RED-HOSARASHI

VINAY 57 RED-RASHI

VIS 17 SIPPE GOTU

YVSM 2 RED-BETTE

YVSM 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

356

Comm BAG Trader
RED-BETTE 2 YVSM

RED-DANKEDI 1 PSCO

RED-HANDABANTE 1 SNT 

RED-HOSARASHI 55 SVBS

RED-KEMPUGOTU 4 YVSM

RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 SNT 

RED-RASHI 121 VINAY 

SIPPE GOTU 122 VIS

WHITE-BILEGOTU 5 NH

WHITE-CHALI 12 RST

WHITE-DANKCHALI 1 MSC 

WHITE-HOSACHALI 23 SNT 

WHITE-KALAVAR 4 NH

WHITE-KOKA 2 MSC 

WHITE-RASHICHALI 2 GS

356

Trader bag
VINAY 57

MSC 48

GMS 43

MNH 43

GHS 35

AAK 23

KHS 22

SET - 3

SAGAR 2-2-2016 COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 4

 SAGAR 2-2-2016 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED



VIS 17

GS 12

SNT 12

JTS 10

NH 6

RAAM 6

HSK 5

SVBS 5

YVSM 4

RST 3

KSM 2

PSCO 2

GSS 1

356

Trader bag
AAK 23

GHS 35

GMS 43

GS 12

GSS 1

HSK 5

JTS 10

KHS 22

KSM 2

MNH 43

MSC 48

NH 6

PSCO 2

RAAM 6

RST 3

SNT 12

SVBS 5

VINAY 57

VIS 17

YVSM 4

356

Comm bags

SAGAR 2-2-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED

SET - 6

SAGAR 2-2-2016 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 5



SIPPE GOTU 122

RED-RASHI 121

RED-HOSARASHI 55

WHITE-HOSACHALI 23

WHITE-CHALI 12

WHITE-BILEGOTU 5

RED-KEMPUGOTU 4

WHITE-KALAVAR 4

RED-BETTE 2

WHITE-KOKA 2

WHITE-RASHICHALI 2

RED-DANKEDI 1

RED-HANDABANTE 1

RED-KOLECHIKANI 1

WHITE-DANKCHALI 1

356

Comm bags
RED-BETTE 2

RED-DANKEDI 1

RED-HANDABANTE 1

RED-HOSARASHI 55

RED-KEMPUGOTU 4

RED-KOLECHIKANI 1

RED-RASHI 121

SIPPE GOTU 122

WHITE-BILEGOTU 5

WHITE-CHALI 12

WHITE-DANKCHALI 1

WHITE-HOSACHALI 23

WHITE-KALAVAR 4

WHITE-KOKA 2

WHITE-RASHICHALI 2

356

Agent bags
MNS 19

RAM 17

SAS 206

Commision Agent  

Alphabetic wise

SET - 7

SAGAR  2-2-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

        SET 8



VAMCO 36

VINAYA 78

356

Agent bags
SAS 206

VINAYA 78

VAMCO 36

MNS 19

RAM 17

356

        SET 9

Commision Agent 

Rank wise


